PETRO
petroind.com
• Allows you to make informed, data-driven
inventory management decisions while keeping
your site in compliance and protected from
security threats.
• Provides inventory monitoring, static and
continuous tank testing, tank autocalibration,

EVO™ 200 & EVO™ 400 BASE MODELS
EXTERNAL PRINTER
ORDERING GUIDE:
Part Number Description
EVO200 EVO™ 200 base model automatic tank gauge, up to 6 channels
EVO400 EVO™  400 base model automatic tank gauge, up to 14 channels
Model Description
FMP-ETP External printer, includes USB cable, power cord, one roll of thermal printer paper, and
wall mount hardware
FMP-EPPC Case of 25 thermal printer paper rolls
Internal Hardware Options
Part Number Description
FMP-LCD (D) Display (color LCD touch screen)
FMP-WIFI (W) Wifi
Internal Software Options
Part Number Description
TS-TT (T) Statistical Continuous Automatic Leak Detection, 24 hour continuous tank testing software
TS-TRAC (R) Tank inventory reconciliation and autocalibration
Note: The external printer measures 142mm X 132mm X 204mm (w x h x d) and can be mounted to wall next to the EVO™
Series ATG using the included hardware).
PETRO Contact Information
petroind.com
AFRICA
South Africa
Factory 14 Bentonite Street
Alrode, Alberton, Johannesburg
South Africa
P: +27 (0)11 864 7758
F: +27 (0) 11 864 1649
E: sales@petroindustrial.co.za
UAE
Dubai
Office LB17233, Lobby Building 17
Jebel Ali Free Zone
PO Box 18602
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
P: +971 488 76688
F: +971 488 76932
E: salesuae@petroind.com
AUSTRALIA
Eastern Australia
Factory 2, 106 Potassium Street
PO Box 407
Narangba QLD 4504
P: 07 3204 9558
F: 07 3293 4852
E: sales@petroindustrial.com.au
Western Australia
173 Mulgul Road
Malaga WA 6090 AU
P: +61 1300 987 789
E: sales@petroindustrial.com.au